Supplementary data
Table S1. The runner-bean (Phaseolus coccineus L.) accessions included in this
morpho-agronomic characterisation from the 2017 growing season.
Country of origin No. of
accessions
Accession code Accession name
Slovenia 44 SRGB00004 ‘Emergo’
 SRGB00027 šurkovec

 GB01214 mnogocvjetni pasulj
Serbia 9 PCOC01 NK12/13
 PCOC04 NK15/13
 PCOC05 NK16/13
 PCOC07 NK18/13
 PCOC08 NK19/13
 PCOC12 NK10/10
 PCOC13 NK11/11
 PCOC14 Igman
 PCOC15 Sarajevski smeđi
North Macedonia 64 MK0003 3
 MK0004 4
 MK0008/1 008/1brown
 MK0008/2 008/1cream
 MK0008/3 008/2
 MK0020 20
 MK0104 104
 MK0316/1 316cream
  MK0316/2 316dark brown
  MK0316/3 316grey brown
  MK0375 375crv
  MK0431 431
  MK0432/1 432crv
  MK0432/2 432bel
  MK0607/1 607/1dark purple
  MK0607/2 607/1purple
  MK0607/3 607/2
  MK0710/1 710crv
  MK0710/2 710red purple
  MK0710/3 710bel
  MK0711/1 711crv
  MK0711/2 711bel
  MK0714/1 714crv
  MK0714/2 714bel
  MK0714/3 714white
  MK0721 721
  MK0767 767
  MK0786 786
  MK0801 801
  MK0826 826
  MK0829/1 829crv
  MK0829/2 829cb
  MK0840/1 840dark purple
  MK0840/2 840purple
  MK0848 848
  MK0861/1 861crv
  MK0861/2 861cb
  MK1055 1055
  MK1083 1083
  MK1084/1 1084crv
  MK1084/2 1084bel
  MK1085/1 1085bel
  MK1085/2 1085cb
  MK1086 1086
  MK1087/1 1087purple
  MK1087/2 1087purple
  MK1088/1 1088crv
  MK1088/2 1088bel
  MK1089/1 1089cb
  MK1089/2 1089bel
  MK1089/3 1089crv
  MK1090 1090
  MK1091/1 1091dark brown
  MK1091/2 1091grey brown
  MK1092 1092
  MK1093 1093
  MK1094/1 1094crv
  MK1094/2 1094cb
  MK1097/1 1097cb
  MK1097/2 1097bel
  MK1133 1133
  MK1134/1 1134crv
  MK1134/2 1134cb
  MK1135 1135
Romania 12 SVGB13780 -
  SVGB13831 -
  SVGB14583 -
  SVGB14591 -